Habop MX6 (ans naHenen IM-1200) apT. 020262

Material composition

X6 pcs x6 pcs X6 pcs x12 pcs x6pcs
”ﬂ“ E, ) [ [
plastic M4*25 .
i ST2.85*8
expanS|on self-tappin e . . ) .
Sorew sereu PN9 lifting device  hanging part Seét’;trievp'"g M3*10 screw
Installation

Remove the screws of this positions @ fix the hanging parts with ST2.85*8 screws
X

N

o7
)

N LED
S ® Panel

L1 Le
{/'\
size of panel ,I(Agbriir‘{\é(mm) \
mm i i . .
(mm) | pimensions > top view drawing roof
300x1200 | 316.5316.5200 i
600X1200 | 317.5%317.5°499 (]

To fix these four lifting devices on the
roof with screws according to the size
shown in the illustration

Nailing M3x10 screws into lifting
devices in the direction as the arrow
shown.Attention: The screws should
not be nailed to the bottom

—

Putting the panel on the lifting devices in the direction as
illustration showed (pay attention to the combination

@ " between the direction of panel and lifting devices)
roo
~Plastic expansion screws
roof
| _lifting R}
M3x10 screw M4 self-tapping screw L Eﬁ
AN —
Panel \Panel
Light .
Light

Installation finished



